Vol.<u>mg/</u>Page_**2381**2



		69091064
	[Space Above This Line For Recording Data	FHA Case No.
	ASPEN DOUSTICT	431-2616649-748
State of Oregon	DEED OF TRUST	
		. The Grantor is
THIS DEED OF TRUST ("Sea	curity Instrument ,	er 13, 1991
Michael S. B	arnett and Sherry D. Barnett, h	usband and wife
-		
("Borrower"). The trustee is As	pen Title and Escrow Company	
-		Jamel Savings Bank
("Trustee") The beneficiary is Ja	ackson County Federal Bank, a Fe	, and whose
· 7		n
which is organized and existing un address is 1225 Crater L	der the laws of the State of Orego ake Avenue, Medford, OR 97504 ("Lend	
1001000		Dollars (U.S. \$ 45,931.00).
Forty Five Thousand Nin	e Hundred Thirty One and No/100	Dollars (U.S. \$ 45,951.00 Security Instrument ("Note"), which provides for December 1, 2021 enced by the Note, with interest, and all renewals,
in the set by Bor	rower's live dated and t soughle on	December 1, 2024 and all renewals
This debt is evidenced by	lebt, if not paid earlier, due and purchast	enced by the Note, with interest, and arrow protect the
This Security Instrument secures	to Lender: (a) the repayment of all other sums, with inte	December 1, 2021 enced by the Note, with interest, and all renewals, rest, advanced under paragraph 6 to protect the s covenants and agreements under this Security s covenants and agreements with power of sale,
extensions and modifications; (b) the payment of performance of Borrower	enced by the Note, with interest, and an renew the rest, advanced under paragraph 6 to protect the 's covenants and agreements under this Security conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of sale, County, Oregon:
security of this security for the	is purpose, Borrower intevocably grant	rest, advanced under paragraph 6 to protective s covenants and agreements under this Security conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of sale, County, Oregon:
Instrument and the Hotel	located in Klamath	
the following deserver i	OUNTRY ESTATES, in the County C	f Klamath, State of Oregon
Lot 20, KENNICOTT C	OUNTRY ESTATES, In Cas	
200012	2BC Account R779722 TL 6700	
Code 41 Map 390912		
가 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것을 받을 것이 되었다. 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것을 받을 것이 되었다.		
	지수는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 없는 것	
		Klamath Falls [Street, City
a da antiga a consecutivado da alta da	873 Estate Drive	
which has the address of	[Zip Code] ("Property	
Oregon 97603	Page 1 of 6 VMP MORTGAGE FORMS - (313)293-8100 - (800)521-7291
-4R(OR) (9103)	VMP MORTGAGE FURMS CONSTRUCT	
		· • ·

37357

12

of _

FEE

1223 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

of ____

Filed for record at request of _____ Nov.

\$33.00

HILLE & ESCROW, INC. BARRANGTY DEED あんにんい しどう

KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 MICHAEL S. BARNETT SHERRY D. DARNETT 5873 EJIAIS AFIER RECORDING RETURN TOL

SAME AS ABURE STATEMENTS TO THE FOLLOWING ACORESS: UNTIL A CHANGE ISPREDUESTED ALL TAX -

BALPH R. DEP AND PARELA K. DPP NOW KNOWP AS PARELA

ștate of Cregoo. Lot 20, KERNICOLF COURTRY CSINCES. In the County of Sive of

CODE 41 200 1909-1280 JL 6709

"THUS INSTRUMENT WILL MOT ALLOW USE CENTRY ENGREGIA ON ALLOW USE CENTRY ENGREGIA ON ALLOW USE CENTRY ENGREGIANT ON ALLOW ON ALLOW USE CENTRY ENGLISH ON ALLOW ON ALLOW ON ALLOW ON ALLOW ON ALLOW ON ALLOW USE CENTRY ENGLISH ON ALLOW ON ALLOW USE CENTRY ENGLISH ON ALLOW ON

and coverent(s) that grouter is the eastr of the more store then property free of all encumbrances eacept correners. Their const reseries one, reservations, rights, rights of any of corrents of record, if ony, and apparent upon the land.

lesfully clair the sume, except as shown repreend well varraar and defead the sead against all provide any

the true and actual consideration for this concerns of it

\$45,000.00.

In consisting this deed and where the context so where the singular includes the singular.

Deeds

IN WITNESS ANSREDS, the grantar has executed this and

this little day of dovember, 1991.

23811 113

制成的建立的

Continued on next page MARRANTA DEED THAT IN OF AND IN DECITOR MARRANTA DEED THAT IN OF AND IN DECITO MARRANTA DEED THAT IN OF AND IN DECITO MARRANTA DEED THAT IN OF AND IN DECITO MARRANTA DEED THAT IN OF AN IN DECITOR MARRANTA DEED THAT IN OF AN IN DECITOR MARRANTA DEED THAT IN OF AN IN OF A Defore serve or Oregon Metary Tobrie Expirest

of <u>Aspen Title Co.</u> the <u>14th</u> A.D., 19 <u>91</u> at <u>10:45</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u>, and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u>

Evelyn Biehn

_____ on Page _______

By Qar

. County Clerk

line Mullinde

23810

day